

PIENSA APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES S.A.  
AV DEL VALLE SUR 534  
CIUDAD EMPRESARIAL  
HUECHURABA  
SANTIAGO  
Chile

Quotation: 0000024420

All Amounts in	Euro
Your Ref	PAT0605
Date	28/01/2019
Terms	To be agreed

For The Attention Of Allan

We thank you for your enquiry dated 28/01/2019 and have pleasure to quote for your conveyor requirements.  
A breakdown of the equipment offered is shown below, however, if you require any further clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Item	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	GRXU60/0612/PF1/100.0T	XU60 Gravity Roller Conveyor - Tubes BZP	4.2	Metre	184.50	774.90
2	GSCC	Gravity Straight Cutting Charge	2	each	15.00	30.00
3	ALXU60/0612/100	Aluminium XU60 Pwrdr. Roller Conveyor Tubes BZP 100mm Pitch	14.1	each	300.00	4230.00
4	DFU037SM/19	Drive Unit 0.37kW 19mpm Line Speed Side Mounted	1	each	1269.00	1269.00
5	AL/FES/0612	Aluminium Fixed End Stop 84mm 612mm Wide	1	each	49.50	49.50
6		EC310 stainless steel drive roller no card 612mm	1		444.00	444.00
7		EC310 stainless steel drive roller no card 762mm	1		444.00	444.00
8		EC310 stainless steel drive roller no card 1062mm	1		444.00	444.00
9		EC310 stainless steel drive roller no card 1162mm	1		444.00	444.00
10	WS 1508	Reflex Sensor OPT 1508 cw Cable (WS CC2) & Mounting Bracket	4	each	178.50	714.00
11		Extra cost for stainless steel rollers	1		3825.45	3825.45
12	SWS DWAS	Double Wheel Assembly	1	each	60.00	60.00

**New POST & PARCEL BROCHURE now available**



Quotation: 0000024420

Item	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
13	SWS WC	Switch Sorter Wheel Cover	1	each	12.42	12.42
14	SWS CA	Cog Assembly	1	each	10.49	10.49
15	SWS CB	Cog Base	1	each	11.96	11.96
16	DBU 4E	Extruded drive belt, 4 mm dia	10	each	1.89	18.90
17		Paint - White Aluminium (RAL 9006)	1		0.00	0.00

Please note that our offer excludes the following :

1. Carriage and packing.
2. Mechanical installation.
3. Electrical control of any kind.
4. Supports and side guides.

Terms of payment : To be agreed.

Despatch/Collection : To be agreed.

This quote is for budget purposes only. In the event of an order we reserve the right to submit a firm and final quotation when we are in possession of your exact requirements.

TOTAL GROSS (EUR)		12782.62
RE-SALE DISCOUNT (EUR)	40%	5113.05
TOTAL NETT (EUR)		7669.57

As we do not have full awareness of site conditions/requirements it is the responsibility of the company that installs/supplies this conveyor to ensure the guarding is adequate to comply with all aspects of the "Health and Safety at Work Act" on site.

If further technical information is required please refer to our website or contact our Sales Office.

The above will be subject to carriage and packing charged extra. VAT where applicable will be charged at the rate ruling at time of invoice.

Conveyor Units Ltd. standard terms and conditions of sale apply.

This offer is valid for the period of thirty (30) days from the quotation date.

For and on behalf of CONVEYOR UNITS LIMITED



Bob Norton  
Senior Sales Engineer  
Direct Dial +44 (0) 1299 872102